Bericht Rapport 300m

Uber das Jubilaums-Schiessen 2022 in Tecknau

Beteiligung

Vereine: 74

Auszeichnungen

Gruppenstich
Sportgerat
Standardgewehr GP90
Sturmgewehr 57/03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57/02
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr
Total

Auszahlung
Auszahlungsstich

Gruppen: 110

Teilnehmer

1
184
33
220
13
38
24
513

Kranzquote gesamt

Kategorie Anzahl Schitzen

Alle Gewehre

Munitionsverbrauch

GP11 4019
GP90 3012
Abrechnung

Geblihren SSV
Geblihren Kanton

Ort:

175

Patronen
Patronen

Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer

300m
300m

Der Vorstand

Prasident:

Doppel
SFr. 2°100.00

Datum 22.04.2022 - 01.05.2022

Teilnehmer: 513

Auszeichnungen

0

109

22

142

3

29

18

323

62.963 %

513 a SFr. 1.00
513 a SFr. 0.60

Datum:

Auszahlung
SFr. 919.00

43.76 %

SFr. 513.00
SFr. 307.80

OK-Prasident:




